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114/08/05 10:03:46|&2 8 HISRTASHAT  [ERAS 255,000.00(0 0000000 |401,085,908.00| B85
11408005 10:45:43| @R HERITARAT TS 10,360.000 0000000 401,096,268.00]58650000194995
114/08/05 10:53:41 |&2 + HisRITAR DT I]Mﬁiﬂﬁ 29,217.00/0 0000000 401,1zs,4ss.oo|53650000203374
114/08/05 10:53:49|& 8 T 3hRIT AR AT |lﬂ§ﬁ!ﬁﬁ 116,867.00/0 0000000 40],242,352.00]5928(]IU(]016034
114/08/05 11:11:15 | &8 HERTT AR DT |ﬁﬂ'}iﬁﬁ 26,499.00|0 0000000 [401,268,851.00/58650000203170
114/08/05 11:11:24 |&3 + HSRIT AR AT |Iﬁ§ﬁiﬁﬁ 104,485.00|o 0000000 [401,373,336.00/58650000203 188
114/08/05 11:11:30 [ @A HSRITARAT  [WTH% 72,914.00/0 D00DODD [401,446,250,00{58650000203196
114/08/05 11:11:36 |& &+ HERIT AR DT |E§§ﬁiﬁ$ 11,000.00|o 0000000 [401,457,250.00{58650000203200
114/08/05 11:12:21 |&= 1 ERIT AR 1T |E§§ﬁ£ﬁ,$ 15,537.un|0 0000000 [401,473,787.00/58650000203218
114/08/05 11:12:27| &8+ $RIT AR DT !Eﬂﬁiﬁﬁ 9,772.00|0 0000000 [401,483,559.00/58650000203226
114/08/05 12:17:02|& ¥ HSRITEB DT [mfﬁlﬁﬁ 36,288.00[0 0000000 [401,519,847.0058650000193336
114/08/05 12:44:30| &4 - #ERITEIL 21T lﬂﬁﬂ'ﬁlﬁﬁ 208,560.00/0 0000000 [401,728,407.00,59280100015941
114/08/05 12:44:54| &8 + Hh$RITML T IHHﬁlﬁﬁ 52,140.00[0 0000000 [401,780,547.00|58650000203080
114/08/05 13:52:19| &L HOSRITES (TR B PO B FTANIE $39m9000 0000000 [101,834,526.00 g0
114/08/05 14;08:55|& 4+ #ER{T BT |m1§1ﬁ$ 9,912.00/0 0000000 |401,844,438.00,58650000194499
114/08/05 14:20:52| 88 HHBRTARAT  |WTRS 68,360,000 0000000 [401,912,798.00/59280100013744
114/08/05 14:21:59|& 4+ #$RITARDT |E#ﬁiﬁﬁ 68,360.00|0 0000000 {401,981,158.00{59280100013744
114/08/05 14:23:29| &8 HHERIT AR DT |w§1ﬁ,ﬁ Eand 68.360.00|0 0000000 {401,912,798.00[59280100013744
114/08/05 14:25:53 | &8 A HsRITI= R DT Iwﬁiﬁﬁ 6,sao.oo|o 0000000 |401,919,678.00{58610000197925
114/08/05 14:56:47 M HSRITHIRAT  [BRAS 289,000.00(0 0000000 |402,208,678.00| M@+ A BT H
114/08/05 18:11:46 |43 1+ HERITIS{T R E AL BT8R 8,735.00[0 0000000 402,21'7,413.001000[](}59506224254-013
114/08/05 18:13:17|& 3 ER{TREITIAE L BE1THR 197.00/0 0000000 402,217,610.00[0000059506224254-013
114/08/05 18:14:11 |&138 - HhsR{T I8 T 2 rhly P51 TR 3,806.00(0 0000000 402,221,416.00]0000059506224254-013
114/08/06 01:57:24| &8 4 HhiRITEM DT |ﬁ[§¥ﬂ] 20,710.00 1 6079396 |402,200,706.00
114/08/06 01:59:52 &8 + hERTE 280 |Mﬁa15 1,867.00/0 0000000 |402,202,573.00/58610000201280
114/08/06 01:59:52| &3 + HhsRITHE 280 |mﬁmE 10,295.un|0 0000000 [402,212,869.00/58610000199316
114/08/06 01:59:52| &34 +ithRITZ LD BT TEgNE 5,500.00}0 0000000 [402,218,369.00/58610000201060
114/08/06 01:59:52| &4 +- HSRITELEE mﬁgwﬂ 4,200.00/0 0000000 [402,222,569.00/58610000201396
114/08/06 01:59:52| &8 1 HhSRITEEEER [ﬂﬁﬁﬂiﬂ 6,000.00(0 0000000 |402,228,569.00,58610000201086
114/08/06 01:59:52| &34 1 R T 2480 lmﬁmﬁ 20,280.00/0 0000000 |402,248,849.00]58610000199448
114/08/06 01:59:52| &8 + ERITE 2R |mi-‘_rﬁ05 6,600.00/0 0000000 1402,255,449.00,58610000201078
114/08/06 01:59:52| &3 4 MisRITE 2R |mﬁﬁnp§ 18,720.00/0 0000000 [402,274,169.00[58610000198948
114/08/06 01:59:52| &8+ MR TEEE A [mﬁmﬁ 23,400.00[0 0000000 [402,297,569.00|58610000198930
114/08/06 01:59:52| &3 - Hh$RTE#EAD Iﬁﬁﬁﬂtﬁ 5,200.00/0 0000000 {402,302,769.00/58610000201094
114/08/06 01:59:52|£&3% 4 HER{ T # A0 lﬁ%ﬁﬁ#& 3‘?,5‘76.1’10|(] 0000000 [402,340,345.00|58610000201388
114/08/06 01:59:52| &8+ HuSRITE 2 AR Imﬁgpﬁ 11,734.nn|o 0000000 |402,352,079.00|58610000202414
114/08/06 01:59:52| &8 T HusRI T 2 25 W TEINE 31,49z.ou|o ]oooooou 402,383,571.00|58610000200993
114/08/06 01:59:52|& 8 4+ HheRITE 4L (TR 4,307.00(0 ]0000000 402,387,878.00[58650000193255 - iy
114/08/06 01:59:52| &8 + 3R TEEEE ]m—:—m& 1,058.00|0 0000000 [402,388,936.0058650000198940 - " “F, } _f;’*_
114/08/06 01:59:52|& 88+ HhgR{ TS 40 |lmﬁﬁﬁ;ﬁ 289.000 0000000 |402,389,225.00/5865000019943 1
114/08/06 01:59:52|&4 + hERTTE LD |mﬁﬁ¢§ 9,655.m]|0 0000000 |402,398,880.00/58650000193123
114/08/06 01:59:52| &34+ HhRIT 280 lﬂﬁﬁﬁi}ﬁl a,|79.no|o 0000000 [402,407,059.00{58650000196300
114/08/06 01:59:52| M- H MSRATHERS AT 008 1,014,000 0000000 |402,408,073.00/58650000198133
114/08/06 01:59:53| &% + HhSRITRE %20 [gﬁﬁmﬁ; 5,349.00}0 0000000 [402,414,422.00/58650000198192
114/08/06 01:59:53|& % + R TR 280 |Eﬁ7?§$§f 15,538.00}0 0000000 |402,429,960,00/58650000199636
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114/08/06 01:59:53| &4 1 H SR TR ER b TEIR 9,239.00(0 0000000 402,439,190.00[58650{100I99784
114/08/06 01:59:53|& 34 £ HhER1TE E0 i%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ 11.653.00|0 0000000 402,450,552.00|ssosoﬂuozuuxsn
114/08/06 01:50:53 | S HHTREE  [WTHR 19,051.00[0 0000000 |402,469,903.00(58650000194723
114/08/06 01:59:53| 54+ Hh SR T REND |mﬁm& s,mu.ou]n 0000000 [402,475,921.00/58650000194804
114/08/06 01:59:53 |33 4 HUSRT i |mﬁg¢§ d,262.00l[) 0000000 |402,480,183.00{58650000196157
114/08/06 01:59:53| £33+ HugRTE 10 [ishr780R 29,245.000 0000000 |402,509,428.00/58650000193727
114008106 01:59:53 {1 HHUSRATISES [T H00R 30,400,000 0000000 |402,539,828.00/58650000193816
114/08/06 01:59:53|& & 4 MiR{ T S8 |H§§ﬁm& 33,694.00/0 [oooouoo 402,573,522.00{58650000203056
114/08/06 01:59:53 | &8 R TE HEES |mﬁm& 40,176.00/0 Iouuoooo 402,613,698.00{58650000202653
114/08/06 01:59:53 & 4 HhsR{TH SR |mﬁmr)ﬁ 8,944.00(0 |onmmuo 402,622,642.00{58650000192950
114/08/06 01:59:53 & 34+ SR{THAERS |mﬁm§ 7,224.00[0 Ionormno 402,629,866.00{58650000193352
114/08/06 01:59:53 |32 -+ HER{ T 40 |mﬁ§g4§ 15,193.00[0 ]ouuonoo 402,645,659.00{58650000195193
114/08/06 01:59:53 | M- HIRITEIRERS [ WTH00R 5,396,000 0000000 [402,651,055.00/58650000195525
114/08/06 01:59:53 |38+ HHERI TSR |mﬁm§ :.352.00|o ]ooooooo 402,652,917.00{58650000197331
114/08/06 01:59:53 | 3 - HhER{TIA2EER |mﬁmﬁ 3,szs.ou|o ]nonooon 402,656,745.00/58650000197340
114/08/06 01:59:53 &3 - HhERI TR |mﬁmﬁ 1,41s.oo|o ]uouoooo 402,658,160,00]58650000198788
114/08/06 01:59:53 |43+ IthsR{T e85 T 72,0000 0000000 |402,658,232.00/58650000202904
114/08/06 01:59:53 &8 - HhERITE L ER lmﬁmg 360.00]0 Ionnuouu 402,658,592.00]58650000202947
114/08/06 01:59:53 | &3 - HhER{T 80 TR 16,621.0{]'0 ]ounuauu 402,675,213.00]58650000203145
114/08/06 01:59:53 | 8L ISRITEEE  [WHTER 6,701.000 10000000 [402,681,914.00/58650000198974
114/08/06 01:59:54| &5t - HhERTTEISEER lmﬁﬁﬁ 29,440.00|o 0000000 |402,711,354.00/58650000194090
114/08/06 01:59:54 |23 + HR{T AL a0 [ TE9R 32,122,000 0000000 [402,743,476.0058650000196947
114/08/06 01:59:54| &3 4 HheRiTHe 28D T eI 3,7os.oo|0 0000000 |402,747,184,00/58650000195460
114/08/06 01:59:54|4 38+ bR T4 2L &R |7 80 45,603,000 0000000 [402,792,787.00|58650000193450
114/08/06 01:59;54|& &+ hER{TE 28R BT TEINR 12,152.00/0 0000000 |402,804,939.00,58650000195240
114/08/06 01:59:54 (&3 4+ HhERI T8 80 [mﬁmg 2,747.00/0 0000000 |402,807,686.00/58650000197951
114/08/06 01:59:54|& L SRS EELR i TER 14,880.00/0 0000000 |402,822,566.00{58650000197897
114/08/06 01:59:54|& 8+ MR T2 85 I TEIE 9,395.00/0 0000000 |402,831,961.00{58650000196599
114/08/06 01:59:54|& 5 1+ MR1 TS 200 [ 11 2,940.00/0 0000000 |402,834,901.00{58650000195070
114/08/06 01:59:54| &8 1+ HhER{TE LR |R§ﬁﬁ-ﬁ$§ 43,264.00/0 0000000 {402,878,165.00{58650000194626
114/08/06 01:59:54|&3% - HR1TE 280 |q§pﬁm§ 200,00/0 0000000 |402,878,365.00{58650000198737
114/08/06 01:59:54|& 4+ ERITEZEDR [0 28,706.00/0 0000000 |402,907,071.00|58650000194448
114/08/06 01:59:54 |38+ Hh§R/T s 80 |70 9,990.00[0 0000000 [402,917,061.00|58650000200561
114/08/06 01:59:54|&8 -+ Hh$R1T 2 288 |ﬁ§¢ﬁm§| 3,336.00(0 0000000 |402,920,397.0058650000199032
114/08/06 01:59:54| &3 + Hh$R1 T 2 5 |m7404R] 1,1 1o.no|o 0000000 [402,921,507.00|58650000197420
114/08/06 01:59:54|&38 + HgR{T 2208 |74 4,423.00/0 0000000 [402,925,930.00{58650000197439
114/08/06 01:59:54|&38 L MERITE 28R |m-}m§| ?,869.00|0 0000000 |402,933,799.00,58650000197757
114/08/06 01:59:54|& 5 - HhER T2 20 |mﬁm§| 8,712.00(0 0000000 |402,942,511.00{58650000197765
114/08/06 01:50:55| M- HSRITEIBERS [0 2,061.00/0 0000000 [402,944,572.00(58650000197773
114/08/06 01:59:55| 438 1+ HSRITE S0P bt TR 588.00[0 0000000 [402,945,160.00{58650000199652
114/08/06 01:59:55|& 3 + HhsRIT 2L 80 BTN 5,509‘00|0 0000000 402,950,669.00]58650000196963
114/08/06 01:59:55|& 4 1 M gRITAA 2L 20 B TEIE 3.825.00|0 0000000 [402,954,494.00{58650000198320
114/08/06 01:59:55| @8- IMSRITHIEEAD [WHTHU0R 24,327.00)0 0000000 [402,978,821.00{58650000193875
114/08/06 01:59:55| &34 - Hi RTS8 &8 B TEYNR 3,097.00]0 0000000 402,981,913.00]53650000195517
114/08/06 01:59:55| &34+ HRT I 448 TR 1,411.00(0 0000000 [402,983,329.00/58650000199440
114/08/06 01:59:55 |4 - HhRITEEED ImiTem0R 11,180.00)0 0000000 |402,994,509.00/58650000201711
114/08/06 01:59:55 | &4 L MOSRITIR RS [WT4IR 1,293.000 0000000 [402,995,802.00]58650000192852
114/08/06 01:59:55 |58+ HhER{TE R [T Eg0R 16,100.00)0 0000000 [403,011,902.00/58650000195991
114/08/06 01:59:55 | &ML MSRITEEE [WHTH00R 2,556.0000 0000000 |403,014,458.00]58650000201924
114/08/06 01:59:55|& 7 -3 ERITEELE |E§§ﬁa|}§ l,055.00|0 ]0000000 403,015,513.00]58650000198532
114/08/06 01:59:55| @M HSRTERS  [BHTHE 21,585.0000 0000000 [403,037,098.00/58650000193379
114/08/06 01:59:55 |4+ HhERI TS 45 |mﬁm§ 7,227.00|o 0000000 [403,044,325,00/58650000196580
114/08/06 01:59:55 | &yt A SRITE 28R I TEUNR 8,892.00/0 0000000 |403,053,217,00[58650000198176
114/08/06 01:59:55| & - HhsRITEZEER TR 3,936.00/0 0000000 |403,057,153.0058650000198338
114/08/06 01:59:55|& 3+ HsR1TE L8 |mﬁmﬁ 3,145.00/0 0000000 |403,060,298.00{58650000198478
114/08/06 01:59:55|5 & - HhERITE2EER B TEIE 908.00{0 0000000 |403,061,206.00/58650000199130
114/08/06 01:59:55|& 3 - HRITE 480 |mﬁm§ 4,686.00/0 0000000 |403,065,892.00(58650000199202
114/08/06 01:59:55 |54 -3 $RITEEERP (TR 1,184.00}0 0000000 [403,067,076.00/58650000199474
114/08/06 01:59:55|4 34 1 iR T % Ep Hﬁﬁﬁq&l 271.00/0 0000000 [403,067,347.00/58650000200014
114/08/06 01:59:55|& 4 1+ thER{TE 2R Hﬂlﬁﬂ‘lﬁl 649.00/0 0000000 [403,067,996.00{58650000200022
114/08/06 01:59:56|& 32+ HSRITE LA |mﬁ§¢§| |4,734.uo]o 0000000 |403,082,780.00/58650000192470
114/08/06 01:59:56)|4 3% + MR T 20 |§ﬁﬁ§$§[ I1.564.0U|0 0000000 |403,094,344.00|58650000200618
114/08/06 01:59:56)& # + MERITEZRES [mﬁmﬁ[ 1.320.00|n 0000000 [403,095,664.00/58650000195185
114/08/06 01:59:56|& 34 + MR TR R ER EW—TEME ?,733.uu|0 0000000 [403,103,447.00|58650000197412
114/08/06 01:59:56| 578 - HhERITE RS W TEIR 8.869.00|0 0000000 [403,112,316.00/58650000196920
114/08/06 01:59:56|& & + HisR{TE % L) i TEINR 3,987.00[0 0000000 [403,116,303.00{58650000202017
114/08/06 01:59:56|& 78 + hER{ T 50 i TEI0R 3,575.00[0 0000000 [403,119,878.00/58650000202025
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114/08/06 01:59:56& 3 1 SR 280 TR 1,841.00(0 0000000 403,]2[.719.00|58650000202408
114/08/06 01:59:56]| &3+ IR{TE 2250 |E§§ﬁ$56§ B,832.00|0 0000000 403.130.551.00|53650000193590
114/08/06 01:59:56|&4 38 1R T 228 (i 880R 9,000.00/0 0000000 [403,139,551.0058650000195320
114/08/06 01:59:56| 38+ HhR{TIE 5 B0 o9 3,853.00/0 0000000 |403,143,404.00{58650000195509
114/08/06 01:59:56| 4 3 1 HhER{TIS 2 &8 ]mﬁmﬁ 274.00|n 0000000 [403,143,678.00]58650000199873
114/08/06 01:59:56| &4 1 HhRITE 2 LR Iﬁﬁﬁgqﬁ 657.00|0 0000000 [403,144,335.00/58650000199881
114/08/06 01:59:56| &34+ RIT i 2 4p Imﬁmﬁ 1,703.ou|o 0000000 |403,146,038.00/58650000195711
114/08/06 01:59:56| & 4 1 RITE 2L ]mﬁwﬁ 1,091.on|0 0000000 |403,147,129.00/58650000202033
114/08/06 01:59:56|& 38 + HSRITE 2L a5 B TER 2,300.00]0 0000000 |403,149,429.00/58650000192593
114/08/06 01:59:56|& 341+ HhRITIE 2 18 I TEINR 16,914.00|0 0000000 |403,166,343.00/58650000192887
114/08/06 01:59:56|& 4 +3h$R4 T4 15 lmﬁmﬁ 9,093.00|o 0000000 |403,175,436.00/58650000198567
114/08/06 01:59:56 |4 34+ MSRITE P |i780E 16,296.00(0 0000000 [403,191,732.00/58650000194294
114/08/06 01:59:56| £33 -+ Hh SR 445 ]mﬁmﬁ 902.00]0 0000000 |403,192,634.00|58650000198672
114/08/06 01:59:56| & 4+ HhSRITAS AR ]mﬁm& 13,350.00]0 0000000 |403,210,994.00/58650000193654
114/08/06 01:59:56| & i - IthSRITAZERD Imﬁﬂfi& 10,056.00|0 0000000 |403,221,050.00|58650000200839
114/08/06 01:59:56|& i + HRITE 2L 8P |mﬁmﬁ 2,300.00]0 0000000 |403,223,350.00/58650000192810
114/08/06 01:59:57| &8 L HhERTTE2EER |H&lﬁﬁ¢ﬁ 300.00]0 0000000 1403,223,650.00/58650000201401
114/08/06 01:59:57|& & T Hh$RI T 285 Iﬂﬁf#ﬁmﬁ 36,580.00]0 0000000 [403,260,230.00|58650000194510
114/08/06 01:59:57 |8 T HERITEE AR 78808 26,550.00(0 0000000 |403,286,780.00,58650000192496
114/08/06 01:59:57| & 4 4 HSRIT 2L 45 ]mﬁma 49,123.00]0 0000000 [403,335,903.00,58650000192364
114/08/06 01:59:57| &4 - Hh$RITEEEER [ﬂoﬁﬁgﬁ 43,082.00[0 0000000 [403,378,985.00|58650000195568
114/08/06 01:59:57 [& 3 + ISR T2 280 |mﬁm§ 10,2|2.oolo 0000000 |403,389,197.00|58650000193263
114/08/06 01:59:57|& 58 + HsRIT 280 |mﬁm§ 5,244.00[0 0000000 [403,394,441,00|58650000193492
114/08/06 01:59:57|& 4+ HhsR1TE %80 |mﬁm§ 2.300.00]0 0000000 {403,396,741.00|58650000193042
114/08/06 01:59:57 &4 - HhER1TE 4L 85 | 408| 7,540.00)0 0000000 [403,404,281.0058650000192259
114/08/06 01:59:57|& 38+ iR gL ap |§§ﬁﬁ§§¢§| 21.632.00|0 0000000 |403,425,963.00,58650000196637
114/08/06 02:03:49| &3 - HisR{TE R A |Wﬁ§ﬁ 18,720.00]0 0000000 }403,444,683.00[58610000198956
114/08/06 02:03:49| &34+ HSRITE 288 |ﬂ§hﬁm§| s,m'a.on[n 0000000 |403,453,596.00{58610000201507
114/08/06 02:03:49| &34 4 HhR1 T 2L a8 mﬁgﬁ 56,160.00(0 0000000 [403,509,756.00{58610000199618
114/08/06 02:03:49 &4+ HhRI T 2 85 |ﬂﬂéﬁﬁ|}§| 18,720.00(0 0000000 {403,528,476.00{58610000199588
114/08/06 02:03:49 & H 3R T 28D |mﬁm§| 10,296.00(0 0000000 |403,538,772.00{58610000199332
114/08/06 02:03:49 | & T 3RITEHAR |74 18,720.00(0 0000000 [403,557,492.00|58610000199596
114/08/06 02:03:49 £ 8+ HISR{ T 8L 2R [mﬁgrﬁ 4,284.0010 0000000 |403,561,776.00[58610000201175
114/08/06 02:03:50|& 8 L3RI TR SEER |Wﬁm§| 20,280.00|0 Ianoouou 403,582,056.00/58610000199391
114/08/06 02:03:50| &34 + HiSRITE 20 (miTe0oR| 10,530.oo|o [0000000 403,592,586.00]58610000199154
114/08/06 02:03:50| @ HISRITRER  [WHTHIR 10,530.00(0 0000000 |403,603,116.00/58610000199162
114/08/06 02:03:50| &4+ HhSRIT R L 26 (74005 13,494.00/0 0000000 [403,616,610.00/58610000199375
114/08/06 02:03:50| &34+ HhRITE AR [T 4R 8,580.00(0 [0000000 [403,625,190.00/58610000199529
114/08/06 02:03:50| M- HSRITHEEE [WHTHIOR 5,000.00(0 no0o00o |403,630,190.00/58610000201477
114/08/06 02:03:50| &8 L HOIRATRIRED  [WTHUOR 19,827,000 0000000 [403,650,017.00[58650000193395
[14/08/06 02:03:50{ & HSRITRBE [WHTHIR 162.00[0 0000000 [403,650,179.0058650000202440
114/08/06 02:03:50(& 3+ HhERIT I 2R TR 24,341.00|0 ]ooooooo 403,674,520.00(58650000193778
114/08/06 02:03:50| &3+ HhER{T e 2L £ Ipi7enE 6,596,000 0000000 [403,681,116.00[58650000194251
114/08/06 02:03:50& 4+ HhR{TRIEE ED imﬁmﬁ 9,362.00/0 |oouuono 403,690,478.00/58650000197501
114/08/06 02:03:50| &7 - ERFTEHEAR 7 48R 10,882.00/0 0000000 |403,701,360.00{58650000201681
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114/08/12 15:03:42| &8 H3thERITEIL 21T |HH1§£E$ 144.088.00]0 0000000 [389,035,448.00/59280100015925
114/08/12 15:28:41|&38 HHERITINEDTT |ﬂﬂﬁi§$ 6,240.00|0 0000000 [389,041,688.00/58650000202629
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114/08/13 01:32:42| & - HERITE DT ak 213.00) 4 0000000 |389,215,033.00/75493693000
114/08/13 01:32:42|& i+ HSRITHMDIT &k 239,00} 4 0000000 {389,214,794.00{71351027013
114/08/13 01:32:42| 88+ HSRITEHNT  |&KE 388.00] 4 0000000 |389,214,406.00{7K 572151000
114/08/13 01:32:42| &8 HHSRITSMNTT  |&KE 1,270.00) 4 0000000 [389,213,136.00{7454844001K
114/08/13 01:32:402| &+ HIRITEMDTT  |GKE 15,660.00| 4 0000000 |389,197,476.00|71264888727
114/08/13 02:04:28(196 Baleed 333,000.00[0 0000000 [389,530,476.00{005035001784677
114/08/13 02:04:30{196 ]&1&:3:3& 98,000.00/0 0000000 |389,628,476.00/006100308717667
114/08/13 02:04:31[196 et 390,638.00(0 0000000 [390,019,114.00[007714300256229
114/08/13 02:04:31{196 IRl 154,286.00/0 0000000 [390,173,400.00/007714300256235
114/08/13 02:04:43|196 |§El&zk§5 31,000.00|o [onooono 390,204,400.00[20400510{)549909
114/08/13 09:43:02{196 [l 3| BIE 333,000.00/0 0000000 |389,871,400.00/005035901784677
114/08/13 09:43:02|196 |EEle$3‘£ BIE 98.000.00]0 iounoouo 389,‘?73,400.00[006100308‘?k7667
114/08/13 09:43:02{196 [t AsE|BIE 390,638.00(0 0000000 [389,382,762.00/007714300256229
114/08/13 09:43:02|196 Sl 3z|EIE 31,uuu.uu|o ]0000000 389,351,762.00,204005700549909
114/08/13 09:43:02|196 AE 3z |EIE 154,286.00/0 ]ooooooo 389,197,476.00(007714300256235
114/08/13 22:04:21 |38 1 Hh S8R4T RS 1T B B ch O [BETTENR 47,197.00[0 ]oouuouu 389,244,673.00{0000008108414353-017
114/08/14 01:49:22(196 I%Ellkztiz 31,000.000 0000000 |389,275,673.00{204005700549909
114/08/14 01:49:22196 BN 390,638.00/0 0000000 [389,666,311.00/007714300256229
114/08/14 01:49:22{196 STAAz 154,286.00/0 0000000 [389,820,597.00/007714300256235
114/08/14 01:49:22(196 SR AR 93,000.00|0 0000000 |389,918,597.00/006100308717667
114/08/14 01:49:22{196 Rale Nl 333,000.00|0 0000000 |390,251,597.00/005035901784677
114/08/14 09:57:36| &3 + #$RIT R AT |1Eﬁ 58,330.00|0 0000000 [390,309,927.00/59280100015500
114/08/14 103801 AR HBRIT=RATT | WiTRS 70,300.00[0 0000000 |390,380,227.00|58650000172576
114/08/14 10382 AR HRT=RAT | WiTRE 70,300.00)0 0000000 |390,450,527.00|58650000185210
114/08/14 103831 AWM EFT=RAT | WTRSE 70,300.00{0 0000000 |390,520,827.00|58650000195150
114/08/14 11:38:45 &8 L HisBIT BT |§¢§ 26,541.00 1 6079713 |390,494,286.00
114/08/14 11:39:34 | &8 - HSRITE B DT |§¢E 15,691.00| 1 6079712 [390,478,595.00
114/08/14 15:27:00|/&% - HERIT R R AT |§§ﬁﬁ1ﬁﬁ 26,461.00|0 0000000 (390,505,056.00{58650000193859
114/08/14 1527 16|{&2 THRITRADT  [WTHSE 17,970.00(0 0000000 [390,523,026,00|58650000193840
114/08/15 02:03:07 |4A8RER1T St 10,429.00) 0 9588397 [390,512,597.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/08/15 02:03;oa|m&giﬂﬁ WSE 38N 414,200.00 0 9588396 39[),098,39‘.'.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/08/15 02:03:09|HBRSR4T e 220,52|.oo| 0 9588398 389,877,876.00|NET-{}OOODOOOODOOODDO
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114/08/15 02:22:19[196 [FEte A 564,000.00[0 0000000 [390,297,636.00{006128706980104
114/08/15 02:22:22{196 e 3s 23,586.00[0 0000000 [390,321,222.00006575700283706
114/08/15 02:22:22(196 Bl 101,724.00/0 0000000 390,422,946.0[)|0(]6575700283707
114/08/15 08:12:24 |{ARRERIT R 8,157,397.00 0 9595296 [382,265,549.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/08/15 08:12:37 [{A8R4R4T SRR 1,259,200.00 0 9595301 [381,006,349.00/NET-0000000000000000
114/08/15 08:53:45 /&3 + HSR{TEER1T ESAE 38,890.00/0 0000000 |381,045,239.00}# A2 HIRAT K
114/08/15 10:26:44| 3% 1 HhSRIT R EDTT Imﬁ 1,409,834.00) 1 6079718 [379,635,405.00
114/08/15 10:27:32| & B HHRITRB DT Iafﬁ 1,207,544.00 1 6079717 |378,427,861.00
114/08/15 10:36:38|& 38+ HSRITHIDT |mﬁlﬁ$ 216,276.00/0 0000000 [378,644,137.00/58610000202449
114/08/15 11:54:07|& L HERITSIEDTT |Hﬁﬁﬁ-ﬁﬁ 30,916.00|0 0000000 [378,675,053.00{58650000194529
114/08/15 12:07:54|/ &8+ HISRITRETT A ST e L BT T400R 16,627.00/0 0000000 |378,691,680.00 ?Tﬂ ‘f?ﬁ;ﬁ‘;,i"é
114/08/15 14:56:53 |8 DISRITRM DT [WiTRE 4|,750.an|o 0000000 |378,733,430.00[59280100015658 [, . ", 1w ..
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114/08/15 15:02:10| & B HHSRITIS T E AP L BSTTHIR 9,458.00/0 0000000 [378,742,888.00) g?ﬂ‘;‘g‘f‘zg filigj Sl 15 : " i
114/08/15 15:24:00| &8 HRITSBAT R 32,000.00 1 6079716 [378,710,888.00
114/08/18 00:26:19|& L IBITHS=ATT  HUBMEH 67.00] 4 0000000 [378,710,821.00{18489315061
114/08/18 00:26: 19|& &L HERTHZATT  [HMEH 99.00[ 4 0000000 [378,710,722.00{11440291804
114/08/18 00:26: 19| & 8+ MERITHS=RTT  [UMEY 10.752.00| 4 0000000 |378,699,970.00|18489315050
114/08/18 00:26: 19| &8+ SR HEDTT  [UBEHE 14,817.00 4 0000000 |378,685,153.00(11538310828
114/08/18 01:11:52| &M+ MSRITZE 2L i TER 6,900.00(0 iooooooo 378,692,053.00|53610000202058
114/08/18 01:11:52| &+ HhSR{TE 2 EL T TEINR 10,900.00|0 |nnnmmn 373,702,953.0{}|5861000020217]
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114/08/18 01:11:52 |& 8 - HhIRITE TR 35,260.00/0 10000000 378,738,213.00/58610000202511
408118 01:1 1:52 [ A B MSRITEEERS [ITA90R 11,000.00/0 0000000 [378,749,213.00/58610000202180
114/08/18 01:11:52|& 18+ HhSRIT A& 2 g |74 1,000,000 0000000 [378,750,213.00/58610000202198
114/08/18 01:11:52| &3 + HgRATHE e 2B [i7690R 30,000,000 0000000 [378,780,213.00/58610000202333
114/08/18 01:11:52|& W4 sRiTE 2 ]mﬁmﬁ 9,240.00!0 0000000 [378,789,453.00]58650000194430
114/08/18 01:11:52| &34 - HiSRATE 2B ]Eﬁﬁmﬁ 3,600.on|0 0000000 [378,793,053.00/58650000202920
114/08/18 01:11:52|& M+ HhER{TS 248 ]Eﬁﬁﬁﬁ 3,542.00{0 0000000 |378,796,595.00,58650000198290
114/08/18 01:11:52| &8 - HhERI TS 2R ]mﬁmﬁ 740.00/0 0000000 |378,797,335.00{58650000199482
114/08/18 01:11:52| &3 - HheR1TE2EER ]ﬂ!ﬁﬁmﬁ 1,001.00(0 0000000 [378,798,336.00/58650000197030
114/08/18 01:11:53 |57 1 HhSRITEEERR |Eﬁﬁ$§1§ 17,700,000 0000000 |378,816,036.00/58650000194464
114/08/18 01:11:53|& 8 - HhsR1TE %08 YR 14,352,000 0000000 |378,830,388.00{58650000194413
L14/08/18 01:11:53 | & M - Sth3RTTE R A |90 5,059.00/0 0000000 |378,835,447.00|58650000196572
114/08/18 01:11:53 | &4+ HisRTT& 2 2P B4 TR 9,990,00[0 0000000 [378,845,437.00/58650000203641
114/08/18 01:11:53 |& 8 - RIS g lﬂqﬁﬁﬁ‘ﬁ 167.00{0 0000000 [378,845,604.00|58650000203277
114/08/18 01:11:53 | & T 1thSRITEREEER |ﬂ¢hﬁﬂ$§ 231.00[0 0000000 [378,845,835.00|58650000203285
114/08/18 01:11:53 | & i+ KhIRITEHEAR |W-“;i§i§ 1,612.00[0 0000000 [378,847,447.00|58650000203005
114/08/18 01:11:53|& 8 L HSRITE 28R [ﬂaﬁﬁﬁtﬁ soo.oo|u 0000000 |378,847,947.00{58650000203013
114/08/18 01:11:53 | &4 T 1SR TLEE B TR 4,zsz.oo|o 0000000 |378,852,209.00|58650000203544
L14/08/18 01:11:53 | HMRITEER [i7ameg| 8,690.00/0 0000000 |378,860,899.00[58650000203455
114/08/18 01:11:53 |& 4 IR TR SE AR |ﬂ§ﬁﬁﬂ¢§| 44,636.00]0 0000000 |378,905,535.00|58650000203110
114/08/18 01:11:53 |& 2+ HhsRITEEER |mﬁﬁ§¢§[ 10,323.06[0 0000000 [378,916,358.00|58650000202882
114/08/18 01:16:50| & 8- Hi$RITAE2EE0 (77 30E| 56,160.00/0 0000000 [378,972,518.00[58610000199065
14/08/18 01:16:50| S MIRITHEM [ WeTeueR] 6,825.00[0 0000000 [378,979,343.00(58610000201515
114/08/18 01:16:50|4& 38 - HhsR TR BE 2R |wﬁﬁ¢5| |,400.00|o 0000000 373,930.743.00{53610000202635
114/08/18 01:16:50|2 38+ HhsR{Ta 22 1B (5 8g| 20,800.00/0 0000000 [379,001,543.0058610000202465
114/08/18 01:16:50{ @M EHSHITEED W40 9,296,000 0000000 [379,010,839.00[58650000192569
114/08/18 01:16:50| 4 M HMERITREEE [WT54005) 31,992.0000 0000000 [379,042,831.00(58650000193131
114/08/18 01:16:50| &3 + Hh SR T 2 5 |mﬁm§| 3,755.m1|u 0000000 3‘.'9,()5I,586.00l58650000203722
114/08/18 01:16:50 A HMSRITEER [T oM 225.00)0 0000000 [379,051,811.00{58650000203730
114/08/18 01:18:56/ & 3+ 3 RT3 28 g ing| 3,137.00)0 0000000 [379,054,948.00(58650000200340
114/08/18 01:18:56| 43 T HSRITHEEED  [B4T8005] 16,060.00(0 0000000 [379,071,008.00{58650000198648
114/08/18 01:18:56| M IMERITHRD [BHTHU0R 53,903.00)0 0000000 [379,124,911.00{58650000195282
114/08/18 01:18:56 &8 +- 3R &0 B TEINE 2,555.00]0 0000000 379,127.476.00|58650000199113
114/08/18 01:18:56 |23 + Hh3R{T AL 5e a0 i TERIR 7,411.00[0 0000000 [379,134,887.0058650000199601
114/08/18 01:18:56 |+ HhER{T A 2 TR 3,080.00/0 0000000 [379,137,967.00{58650000195118
114/08/18 01:18:56 & 32 4 HhgRTT RS 0 |1mﬁmﬁ 1,221.00]0 loooooou 379,139,188.00{58650000199121
114/08/18 01:18:56| 4 HISRITEEE  [WHTEIR 4,300.00(0 [0000000 [379,143,488.00/58650000203560
114/08/18 01:18:56|& M-3RI AR |mﬁmﬁ 18,516.00/0 0000000 [379,162,004.00/58650000203790
114/08/18 09:47:55 |#08R$R1T |ﬂ-:¥§#t 125,435.00 0 0614129 [379,036,569.00NET-0000000000000000
114/08/18 10:14:44|&8 4 {ERTHIE DT |mﬁiﬁﬁ 208,000.00/0 0000000 |379,244,569.00/58600000017220
114/08/18 10:14:51 |&8 Hh3RITHIE 59T |§Hﬁiﬁﬁ 166,000.000 0000000 {379,410,569.00|58600000017247
114/08/18 13:59:27|& & T SRITEH DT ERAR 171,000.00/0 0000000 |379,581,569.00| &1L EEHRTT
114/08/18 14:46:17|& 8 L MSRITRM AT (R 10,400.00 1 6079714 |379,571,169.00
114/08/19 01:10:52|196 STIEIR 37,000.00)0 0000000 [379,608,169,00/050300602532528
114/08/19 01:10:52|196 [ﬁtﬁzﬂ»ﬁ 30,000.00/0 0000000 |379,638,169.00/050300602532529
114/08/19 01:54:15(196 lﬁl&zﬁiﬁ 68,000.00/0 0000000 [379,706,169.00{006127608127871
114/08/19 01:54:15{196 IEELIM:BE 38,920.00/0 0000000 (379,745,089.00/006529600503922
114/08/19 01:54:15|196 |a“-ElIk=k32 263,892.00/0 0000000 [380,008,981.00/006529600503928
114/08/19 01:54:15(196 |%‘El&11:3‘5 32.000.00[0 0000000 |{380,040,981.00{006529600740658
114/08/19 01:54:18|196 |§—‘EIIS{.$§E 264,490.00|0 0000000 |380,305,471.00[011050900612778
114/08/19 01:54:23(196 |%‘-\’-,l&$32 313,940.on|o 0000000 |380,619,411.00{822003700359103
114/08/19 09:05:23| GMDMSEGALSTT  [WIRE 5,875.00(0 0000000 |380,625,286.00{58650000194049
114/08/19 09:59:09| &3+ HSRITE R 1T |m§ 270.00 1 6079719 {380,625,016.00
114/08/19 10:08:15|& &+ HiSRITIRI DT |Mﬁﬁ#§ 166,121.00[0 0000000 {380,791,137.00|58610000203020
114/08/19 10:10: 11 [0+ HSRITHEBDTT  |MITAIR 109,274.oo|0 0000000 |380,900,411.00|58610000203003
114/08/19 10:1024| & EHSRITEMATT  [HT400R] 31,426,000 0000000 [380,931,837.00{58610000202996
114/08/19 10:10:31| &2 - 3ERTRE ST }migtaﬁ :04,955.00|0 0000000 [381,036,792.00/58610000203011
114/08/19 10:44:48| &8+ #ERTT R A R1T ]Wﬁiﬂﬁ 11,535.00(0 0000000 |381,048,327.00|58650000203420 —
114/08/19 11:44:04 | &8 T #thERITRHEDTT iiﬂﬁ 3,500.00 1 6079400 [381,044,827.00 '
114/08/19 14:26:36|& 8 1 thERTTAEE 1T liﬂrﬁiﬁﬁ 47,627.00(0 0000000 381,092,454.0(}153650(}00203293
1140819 14:55: 16| M ERGRENT [ WTRE 8,830.000 0000000 [381,101,284.0058650000203447
114/08/19 15:33:38|& M- HhERTE D TT EAE 20,144,000 0000000 38l,l21,428.00|§i§m%5ﬁ%$$§%ﬁﬁ:5&%
114/08/20 01:14:38 &+ #HERITH =0T = PR 1,023,889.00 4 0000000 |380,097,539.00( 11545218001
114/08/20 09:10:37|4B8R3R1T feseasiit 5,448,242.00 0 9630377 |374,649,297.00|NET-0000000000000000
114/08/20 09:1 o:sv|gaagsﬂﬁ et 44,070,121.00 0 9630376 |330,579,176.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/08/20 09:10:33|mmﬂﬁ TR 101,000.00 0 9630379 |330,478,176.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/08/20 09:12:21 |é.*?§j:1th§§ﬁi%ﬁi§%¢a& B {TE0R 2,897.00(0 0000000 |330,481,073.00|6190196220820690-952
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114/08/20 09:12:48|{@R43RT R 33,550.00 0 9630410 [330,446,427.00NET-0000000000000000
114/08/20 09:12:49|ﬂﬂ!§$ﬁﬁ it 4,000.00 0 9630405 330,442,427.oo|NE'r-oououoooooooonoo
114/08/20 09:12:49 |42 $R1T e 7,686.00 0 9630408 [330,434,741.00[NET-0000000000000000
114/08/20 09:12:5?[&[’43&3&1? paEs gl 20,000.00| 0 9630414 |330,414,741 00[NET-0000000000000000
114/08/20 09:12;58|aﬁmﬂﬁ 25 4,384.00{ 0 9630411 330,410,357.oo[r«:amoooooouuuuumuuu
114/08/20 09:12:58 |HAERSRTT TR seiit 32,000.00] 0 9630415 330,373,357.00|Nm‘-onomauuauuooooo
114/08/20 09:52:09| &8 - HSRITAE DT [BHTHEIR 21,977.00/0 0000000 339,400,334.00[#5%%;35
114/0820 10:1020[ 538 HHRIT=RDT  |WTEE 148,000.00/0 0000000 [330,548,334.00(3 % + A BT %
114/0820 10:13: 7| HHSRTERDT  |WTRE 5,500,000 0000000 [330,553,834.00(58620000031720
11400820 10:1 33| HSRITAEBDTT | WHTHRS 5,500.00(0 0000000 [330,559,334.00(58620000031739
114/0820 10:13:27| S -DRSRITER DT [WTRSE 1,000.00(0 0000000 |330,560,334.00(58690000014484
114/08/20 10:13:32|& 8 L HusRITAB D1T [Rﬂﬁiﬁﬁ 47,000.00]0 0000000 330,607,334.00[58620000031712
114/08/20 10:13:37| A HISRT BN [ WGHE 47,000,000 0000000 [330,654,334.00(58620000031704
114/08/20 10:13:49| S8 HHSRITER AT |[WIRSE 8,000,000 0000000 [330,662,334.00{58690000014476
114/08/20 10:25:28 |44 - HiSRITRILIS 1T [mﬁavpﬁ 14,825.00]0 0000000 330,677,159.()0|586500(]l]203714
114/08/20 10:38:01 émitﬂ;sﬂﬁﬁﬁfﬁﬁqnnntﬁﬁwﬁ 21,933.00]0 0000000 330,699,097.00[0005129720788888-012
114/08/20 10:38:49|& 8 T HERT T M DT !ﬁﬁ AE 9,060,293.00|0 0000000 339,759,390.00|1gm§m:kfugﬁ(l&{ar%ﬁz()sosz_zaﬁagm14.500073)
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114/08/20 11:58:37 |88 HHRIT =B D{T }!Hﬁ 10,000.00 | I6079720 339,809,390.00)
114/08/20 13:10: 16 |& ¥ T HSRITE B D1T Imﬁ AR 12,340.00[0 0000000 [339,821,730.00138 B:5BERHABIRAR
114/08/20 13:14:19|& 8 T HRITEB DT lg,ﬁ:)\ﬁ 58,656.00[0 0000000 [339,880,386.00/3F R BAHRHIRAT
114/08/21 02:17:12{196 igm&z:az 1,000,000.00/0 0000000 |340,880,386.00[004120701436081
114/08/21 02:17:12{196 I%‘El&zkﬁ 200,000.00{0 [0000000 341,080,386.00]004120702619224
114/08/21 02:17:19]196 |‘;‘ﬁl&$3§ 370,000.00/0 !0000000 341,450,386.00{009934902295259
114/08/21 10:56: 12|&3% L HhERITIOE AT |R§§ﬁ1§.ﬁ 32,518.00]0 ]cmnnonn 341,482,904,00| AT
114/08/21 10:56:42|&8 -+ HERIT IS ST lmﬁﬁﬁ 34,oun.oo|n ionunuun 341,566,904.00{5862000003 1640
114/08/21 12:36:30(& 8 RT3 1T |ﬂ§§ﬁiﬂﬁ zso,unn.ouln |ouuuouu 341,816,904.00| 8% - A B T2
114/08/21 12:44:37 |88 - ERIT =R DT |Iﬁ#ﬁiﬁﬁ 39,534.ou|0 |ouooono 341,856,438.00,58610000202376
114/08/21 14:00:43 |&:8 + HSRIT S D1T |m§ 853,934.00|0 Ioouoouo 342,715,372.00
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